DAV PUBLIC SCHOOL ROTARY CAMPUS,ASHOK NAGAR,GAYA.
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LIST OF PROMOTED STUDENTS OF UKG Ato STD 1

SESSION (2019-2020)

ADMISSION NO.
2032
2416
2369
2443
1998
2316
2346
2024
2354
2044
2417
2372
2358
2308
2428
2245
2411
2353

RTE/55
2440
2072
2371

RTE/53
2365
2046
2496

RTE/52
2364
2436
2055
2042
2397
2356
2412
2367
2449
2036
2099
2470
2370

STUDENT'S NAME
ARAV SRIVASTAVA
ADITI KUMARI
ADITYA BHUSHAN
ADITYA RAJ
AFIZA SIKANDER
AKASH KUMAR
AKUL RAJ
ANANYA KUMARI
AROHI KUMARI
ARPIT KUMAR
ARPIT KUMAR
ANURAG RAJ
AVNISH ANAND
AYANSH RAJ
BHASKAR RAJ
DEONATH
HARSHITA RAJ
HAMZA ALAM
IKRAMA ARMAN
KAUSIK KUMAR
KAVERI KUMARI
LAXMI KUMARI
MAAZ RAZA
PRACHI KUMARI
PRITAM KUMAR SINGH
PURVI KASHYAP
RASPRIYA
RISHAV OJHA
RISHAV ROY
RISHIKA RAJ
SHREYANSH RAJ
SHIVAM RAJ
SNIGDHA KUNDU
SHUBHAM MANASWI
SUDHANSHU KUMAR
UTKARSH KUMAR
UJAWAL KUMAR
UJJAWAL PRAKASH
VAIBHAV KUMAR
YUVRAIJ

RESULT
PROMOTED
PROMOTED
PROMOTED
PROMOTED
PROMOTED
PROMOTED
PROMOTED
PROMOTED
PROMOTED
PROMOTED
PROMOTED
PROMOTED
PROMOTED
PROMOTED
PROMOTED
PROMOTED
PROMOTED
PROMOTED
PROMOTED
PROMOTED
PROMOTED
PROMOTED
PROMOTED
PROMOTED
PROMOTED
PROMOTED
PROMOTED
PROMOTED
PROMOTED
PROMOTED
PROMOTED
PROMOTED
PROMOTED
PROMOTED
PROMOTED
PROMOTED
PROMOTED
PROMOTED
PROMOTED
PROMOTED



