DAV PUBLIC	SCHOOL ROTAR	Y CAMPUS,ASHOK NA	GAR,GAYA.	
LIST OF PROMOTED STUDENTS OF UKG A to ST				
	SESSION (2019-2020)			
ROLL NO.	ADMISSION NO.	STUDENT'S NAME	RESULT	
1	2032	ARAV SRIVASTAVA	PROMOTED	
2	2416	ADITI KUMARI	PROMOTED	
3	2369	ADITYA BHUSHAN	PROMOTED	
4	2443	ADITYA RAJ	PROMOTED	
5	1998	AFIZA SIKANDER	PROMOTED	
6	2316	AKASH KUMAR	PROMOTED	
7	2346	AKUL RAJ	PROMOTED	
8	2024	ANANYA KUMARI	PROMOTED	
9	2354	AROHI KUMARI	PROMOTED	
10	2044	ARPIT KUMAR	PROMOTED	
11	2417	ARPIT KUMAR	PROMOTED	
12	2372	ANURAG RAJ	PROMOTED	
13	2358	AVNISH ANAND	PROMOTED	
14	2308	AYANSH RAJ	PROMOTED	
15	2428	BHASKAR RAJ	PROMOTED	
16	2245	DEONATH	PROMOTED	
17	2411	HARSHITA RAJ	PROMOTED	
18	2353	HAMZA ALAM	PROMOTED	
19	RTE/55	IKRAMA ARMAN	PROMOTED	
20	2440	KAUSIK KUMAR	PROMOTED	
21	2072	KAVERI KUMARI	PROMOTED	
22	2371	LAXMI KUMARI	PROMOTED	
23	RTE/53	MAAZ RAZA	PROMOTED	
24	2365	PRACHI KUMARI	PROMOTED	
25	2046	PRITAM KUMAR SINGH	PROMOTED	
26	2496	PURVI KASHYAP	PROMOTED	
27	RTE/52	RASPRIYA	PROMOTED	
28	2364	RISHAV OJHA	PROMOTED	
29	2436	RISHAV ROY	PROMOTED	
30	2055	RISHIKA RAJ	PROMOTED	
31	2042	SHREYANSH RAJ	PROMOTED	
32	2397	SHIVAM RAJ	PROMOTED	
33	2356	SNIGDHA KUNDU	PROMOTED	
34	2412	SHUBHAM MANASWI	PROMOTED	
35	2367	SUDHANSHU KUMAR	PROMOTED	
36	2449	UTKARSH KUMAR	PROMOTED	
37	2036	UJAWAL KUMAR	PROMOTED	
38	2099	UJJAWAL PRAKASH	PROMOTED	
39	2470	VAIBHAV KUMAR	PROMOTED	
40	2370	YUVRAJ	PROMOTED	
40	2370	TOVICAJ	INCIVIOTED	